1 962453
2 948116
3 962669
4 962371
5 962654
6 962363
7 955285
8 955411
9 933984
10 955362
11 938175
12 945993
13 936032
14 962644
15 962428
16 962386
17 942201
18 942010
19 948048
20 919840
21 950411
22 948011
23 955599
24 945996
25 953392
26 939197
27 948104
28 962445
29 936939
30 963768
31 941852
32 952367
33 946119
34 947758
35 948372
36 963166
37 946015
38 962461
39 921395
40 948115
41 922092

STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2025/2026
ORGANICO
SECONDA CATEGORIA

A.S.D. ATLETICO CAMPOLI
A.S.D. ATLETICO NUCERIA 2017
A.S.D. BAGNESE CALCIO
A.S.D. REAL MUGNANO

A.S.D. VIRTUS MONTEMILETO
A.S.D.S.PIETRO DI SCAFATI

AC CAPRIOLI

ACADEMY PESCO SANNITA
ACERRANA 1926
ALESSANDRO DE DOMINICIS
ANGELS EPISCOPIO

ANTONIO TEDINO

AQUILOTTI IRNO

ASD ACCA CANCELLO ARNONE
ASD CONTRADAFORINO

A.C. MANOCALZATI A.S.D.
A.C.D. RICIGLIANO

A.P. REAL FILETTA PEZZANO
A.P.D. ATLETICO SAN VALENTINOT.
A.S. SERRA 2007

A.S.D. A.C. BASELICE

A.S.D. ATLETIC FOOTBALL CLUB2022
A.S.D. BONEA

A.S.D. BORUSSIA ARAGONES
A.S.D. BOYS CESINALI

A.S.D. C.S. LENTISCOSA

A.S.D. CAGGIANO CALCIO
A.S.D. CALCIO GREGORIANA
A.S.D. CALVI

A.S.D. CANNALONGA CALCIO
A.S.D. CASERTA NEAPOLIS
A.S.D. CASOLA CALCIO

A.S.D. CETARA

A.S.D. CICCIANO

A.S.D. CLAUSUS JANI

A.S.D. EBVRVM 2024

A.S.D. F.C. CASALNUOVO
A.S.D. F.C. GUARDIA SANFR
A.S.D. FOLGORE LACEDONIA
A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB MONDRAGONE
A.S.D. FOX PAESTUM
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

CAMpANNY

947853
955539
950290
943980
951619
944379
955592
954345
620730
919884
917816
953362
955459
950100
944473
951522
963124
954565
962755
931889
947889
955546
955283
70623
939094
950270
955512
946252
943799
953282
952202
952328
938732
955086
952317
955493
941132
962418
952285
914597
945916
954381

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2025/2026
ORGANICO
SECONDA CATEGORIA

G.S. PIETRELCINA
GAIANESE

GLI INVISIBILI BISACCIA
GUIDO CUORE DI ROCCA

I NUMERI 1
INTERPIANURESE
JULIANENSE CALCIO

LA GRAV IT

LAURINO

LETTERE

LONGOBARDA SALERNO
LUCA VIVE NOCERA 2020
MARCELLINO 2006
MITHRAEUM 2018

NOVA SPES

NUOVA ANTONIANA 2019
NUOVA SAN MARTINO
PADULA TONINO PAOLINI
PALINURO 2023

PICCOLO STADIO RED LIONS
PICENTINA 2022
PIETRADEFUSI

PISCIOTTA CALCIO 2022
POLISPORTIVA BISACCESE
POLISPORTIVA FAICCHIO
POLISPORTIVA MARINA 1977
POLISPORTIVA POSTIGLIONE
PRO SALA FOOTBALLCLUB
PRO SALERNO CALCIO
PROTOPISANI SOCCER
QUINQUE DE ROCA

REAL ANGRI 2019

REAL AVELLINO

REAL CARBONARA

REAL CASAMALE

REAL CILENTO 2022

REAL MARANO

REAL MONTESANO

REAL S.ANGELO IN FORMIS
REAL SASSO 12

REAL SERINO 2016

REAL TEVEROLA 81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

CAMpANNY

963668
930726
944203
951943
954338
920330
952186
953174
74628
935229
953818
962282
953501
950235
963633
952329
947987
935362
954900
952221
931561
951786
951862
952431
952082
952427
963453
955413
962595
962683
963226
962470
962446
963047
962474
939164
944360
955034
953306
938915
955594
951860

STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2025/2026
ORGANICO
SECONDA CATEGORIA

A.S.D. RIONE SANITA 2024

A.S.D. S.S.C. CAPUA

A.S.D. SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO
A.S.D. SAN MARCO DEI CAVOTI
A.S.D. SAN NICOLA BARONIA
A.S.D. SAN VALENTINO 1975

A.S.D. SANTA TECLA CALCIO 2019
A.S.D. SAPRI SOCC.SCHOOL CILENTO
A.S.D. SCUOLA CALCIO SPES

A.S.D. SICIGNANO

A.S.D. SOCCER FRIENDS MP

A.S.D. SOCRATES CARPIGNAN
A.S.D. SOL SPORTS CLUB

A.S.D. SPORTING CAMPANIA CASERTA
A.S.D. SPORTING CERVINO

A.S.D. SPORTING LIONI

A.S.D. SPORTING PAGANI

A.S.D. SPORTING PAGO VEIANO 2011
A.S.D. SPORTING VOLTURARA
A.S.D. TAURASI 2019

A.S.D. TEMPALTA

A.S.D. TRE TORRI SAN MARCELLINO
A.S.D. U.S. POLLESE 1923

A.S.D. UNION VITULAZIO

A.S.D. VIRTUS MONTEFALCIONE
A.S.D. VISCIANO CALCIO

A.S.D. VOLLA UNITED

APD CLUB PONTECAGNANO

ASD MILLENIUM

ASD NEW TRE TORRI SAN MAR
ASD RINASCITA SANFELICIAN

ASD SANTA MARIA LA FOSSA

ASD SANTANDREA

ASD UNION CERRETO SANNITA
ASD VESUVIO BOSCOTRECASE
ASDPOL S.GIORGIOLAMOLARA1992 APS
ATLETICO BAIANO 2015

ATLETICO CALVIZZANO

ATLETICO CERCOLA

ATLETICO FOIANO

ATLETICO SIRIGNANO

ATLETICO SPARANISE
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

CIpANY

955329
69952
915265
954300
951673
962444
962214
947214
74242
963606
205582
620891
955115
962337
912984
949648
61744
915482
69985
63034
955033

STAGIONE SPORTIVA 2025/2026
ORGANICO
SECONDA CATEGORIA

ATLETICO STABIA 2022
ATLETIK

BAGNOLESE A.S.D.

BOCA VALLATA

BORBONIA FELIX

CULTURALE LIBERAMENTE
DBFS SAN PIETRO

DI ROBERTO

GSS.D. PIANO PIZZERIA LUCIA
N.C.A. TERZIGNO 1956

POL. S.GIUSEPPE

POL. SPORTING CLUB PICENTIA
POL.D. VENERE 2021 A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA TERMINIO ACA
RECALE 2002

SSDARL CERVINO CALCIO

U.S. GESUALDO

U.S.D. G. CAROTENUTO
U.S.D. INTERCAMPANIA
U.S.D. RUFOLI

U.S.D. S.LUCIA DI SERINO
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